P
r
o
d
u
c
t
 I

1 5
2D LASER SCANNERS LMS1xx
Ordering information
• Angular resolution: 0.25°, 0.5°
• Object remission: 2 % ... > 1,000 %, reflectors
Sub product
family
Field of
application
Electrical connection Switching
outputs
Housing color Type Part no.
LMS10x Indoor 1 x system plug with
screw terminal block 3
Light blue (RAL 5012) LMS100-10000 1041113
Gray (RAL 7032) LMS101-10000 1048236
Black (RAL 9005) LMS102-10000 1048235
LmS11x outdoor 1 x M12 round con-
nector 3 Gray (RAL 7032)
LMS111-10100 1041114
LMS111-10100S09 1068858
LMS12x Security,
Indoor
1 x system plug with
screw terminal block
3
(2 relay, 1 digital)
Gray (RAL 7032) LMS121-10000
Security 1051384
Black (RAL 9005) LMS122-10000
Security 1044322
Signal white (RAL
9003)
LMS123-10000
Security 1044321
LMS13x Security,
outdoor
1 x M12 round con-
nector
3
(2 relay, 1 digital)
Gray (RAL 7032) LMS131-10100
Security 1051379
Black (RAL 9005) LMS132-10100
Security 1051402
Signal white (RAL
9003)
LMS133-10100
Security 1051403
LMS14x Security,
outdoor
1 x M12 round con-
nector
3
(2 relay, 1 digital)
Gray (RAL 7032)
LMS141-05100
Security core 1070209
LMS141-15100
Security Prime 1070409
Black (RAL 9005) LMS142-15100
Security Prime 1070410
Signal white (RAL
9003)
LMS143-15100
Security Prime 1070411
LMS15x outdoor 1 x M12 round con-
nector 3
Gray (RAL 7032) LMS151-10100 1047607
Signal white (RAL
9003) LMS153-10100 1065550
A
B